OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DURGAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

J.N. Avenue, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman 713214

No. 101 Date: 06-03-2024

NOTIFICATION

This is for information to all concerned that Department of Zoology and Mathematics will conduct online hands on training on "Mathematica in Zoological Sciences" for undergraduate students from 7.30 pm onwards under the DBT STAR COLLEGE SCHEME.

Departmental Coordinators of all participating departments are requested to inform the respective students to participate in the aforementioned experiment.

Nivedita Achanjee

Dr. Nivedita AcharjeeCoordinator, DBT STAR COLLEGE SCHEME
Durgapur Government College

Principal
Durgapur Government College

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to

- 1. Departmental Coordinators of all participating departments of DBT STAR COLLEGE SCHEME
- 2. All participating departments of DBT STAR COLLEGE SCHEME
- 3. Notice Book, Office of the Principal